
Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

01.04.22 Friday
1 Gosigan Gosigan AWC AWC 6km 18 14 32 9178328516 8280416332 02.04.22 Saturday
2 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC AWC 6km 38 29 67 8018916809 8280416332 02.04.22 Saturday
3 Garjanpur Garjanpur AWC AWC 6km 21 16 37 9777384555 8280416332 02.04.22 Saturday
4 Diapari Diapari H. Sahi AWC AWC 4km 25 20 45 9583899497 8280416428 02.04.22 Saturday

5 S.B.Gopalpur S.B.Gopalpur AWC AWC 4km 22 21 43 9938465459 8280416428 04.04.22 Monday
6 Kiajodi Kiajodi AWC AWC 4km 35 35 70 9438423775 8280416433 05.04.22 Tuesday
7 Kosailo Kosailo AWC AWC 6km 25 20 45 9438708290 8280416433 06.04.22 Wednesday
8 Bhatapada Bhatapada AWC AWC   10km 20 22 42 8018144981 8280416427 06.04.22 Wednesday
9 Badaolora Badaolara  AWC AWC 12km 40 20 60 9438133491 8280416429 07.04.22 Thursday

10 Sanaolora Sanaolora AWC AWC 12km 8 8 16 8658028730 8280416429 07.04.22 Thursday
11               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 08.04.22 Friday
12 Nurugaon-1 Nurgaon-1 AWC AWC 8km 50 41 91 9938498309 8280416430 09.04.22 Saturday

13 Nurugaon-2 Nurugaon-2 AWC AWC 8km 24 26 50 8658553303 8280416430 11.04.22 Monday

TOTAL AWC-12 326 213 462

14 Balikana Balikana AWC AWC 24km 30 32 62 7804643010 8280416407 12.04.22 Tuesday
15 Balikana Ekadalia p. sahi AWC AWC 24km 8 10 18 9668572311 8280416407 13.04.22 Wednesday
16 Balikana Mauriasahi AWC AWC 24km 11 10 21 9078323841 8280416407 13.04.22 Wednesday
17 Gopapatana Gopapatana AWC AWC 24km 7 16 23 7749900806 8280416406 13.04.22 Wednesday

14.04.22 Thursday
15.04.22 Friday

18 Bhagabanpur Bhagabanpur-1 AWC AWC 24km 26 12 38 9937947760 8280416411 16.04.22 Saturday
19 Bhagabanpur Bhagabanpur-2 AWC AWC 24km 33 20 53 9938893741 8280416410 16.04.22 Saturday

20 Jagannathpur J.pursasan AWC AWC 22km 31 29 60 9938893741 8280416410 18.04.22 Monday
21 Bandhapatana Bandhapatana-1 AWC AWC 26km 26 19 45 9937231022 8280416406 19.04.22 Tuesday
22 Bandhapatana Bandhapatana-2 AWC AWC 26km 26 25 51 8339990481 8280416406 19.04.22 Tuesday
23 Ostia Ostia AWC AWC 26km 61 58 119 8568210101 8280416405 20.04.22 Wednesday
24 Nagad Nagad-1 AWC AWC 27km 35 28 63 9178437381 8280416404 21.04.22 Thursday
25 Nagad Nagad H.Sahi AWC AWC 27km 14 9 23 8908138385 8280416409 21.04.22 Thursday

              R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 22.04.22 Friday
26 Nagad Nagad-2 AWC AWC 27km 36 34 70 9556118649 8280416409 23.04.22 Saturday

27 Katakana Katakana AWC AWC 80km 16 15 31 8455019772 8280416408 25.04.22 Monday
28 Naladia Naladia AWC AWC 80km 38 37 75 9777739566 8280416408 26.04.22 Tuesday
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TOTAL AWC-15 342 286 628

29 Belapal Belapal-1 AWC AWC 23km 39 46 85 9668608088 8280416412 27.04.22 Wednesday
28.04.22 Thursday

30               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 29.04.22 Friday
31 Belapal Belapal-2 AWC AWC 23km 41 22 63 9556728680 8280416413 30.04.22 Saturday

32 Belapal Belapal-3 AWC AWC 23km 34 35 69 8018834696 8280416414 02.05.22 Monday
03.05.22 Tuesday

33 Belapal Belapal-4 AWC AWC 23km 26 13 39 9938888732 8280416413 04.05.22 Wednesday

TOTAL AWC-4 60 48 108

34 B.B.Prasad B.B.Prasad AWC AWC 30km 32 25 57 9178194118 8280416415 05.05.22 Thursday
              R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 06.05.22 Friday

35 Rajpur Rajpur-1 AWC AWC 30km 18 18 36 9937409929 8280416417 07.05.22 Saturday
36 Rajpur Rajpur-2 AWC AWC 30km 11 25 36 9937409929 8280416417 07.05.22 Saturday

37 Balichandanpur B.pur-1 AWC AWC 36km 31 29 60 9178195298 8280416419 09.05.22 Monday
38 Balichandanpur B.pur-2 AWC AWC 36km 23 25 48 7894689547 8280416419 10.05.22 Tuesday
39 Chandanpur Chandanpur AWC AWC 34km 28 29 57 9078933227 8280416418 11.05.22 Wednesday

TOTAL AWC-6 111 126 237

40 Keradagarh Keradagarh-1 AWC AWC 32km 34 29 63 8658582841 8280416424 12.05.22 Thursday
41 Keradagarh Jenasahi AWC AWC 32km 10 11 21 7873473157 8280416424 12.05.22 Thursday

              R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 13.05.22 Friday
42 Keradagarh Keradagarh-2 AWC AWC 32km 34 25 59 9938888638 8280416425 14.05.22 Saturday
43 Keradagarh Totapatta H. Sahi AWC AWC 32km 8 11 19 9938888638 8280416425 14.05.22 Saturday

16.05.22 Monday
44 Keradagarh Keradagada-3 AWC AWC 32km 73 53 126 9937973519 8280416426 17.05.22 Tuesday

TOTAL AWC-5 115 89 204

45 Madhupur Madhupur AWC AWC 30km 27 11 38 9777641162 8280416416 18.05.22 Wednesday
46 Madhupur Madhupur H.Sahi AWC AWC 30km 12 18 30 9668364087 8280416416 18.05.22 Wednesday
47 Balisahipatana Balisahipatana AWC-1 AWC 24km 47 50 97 9178499339 8280416420 19.05.22 Thursday

              R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 20.05.22 Friday
48 Balisahipatana Padini AWC AWC 24km 11 16 27 9938447622 8280416421 21.05.22 Saturday
49 Balisahipatana Champadia AWC AWC 24km 26 20 46 9938447622 8280416421 21.05.22 Saturday

50 Bardia Bardia AWC AWC 20km 22 20 42 9861003349 8280416423 23.05.22 Monday
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51 Dhandia Dhandia AWC AWC 20km 22 19 41 9668391501 8280416422 23.05.22 Monday
52 Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC AWC 21km 23 18 41 9777172737 8280416422 24.05.22 Tuesday

TOTAL AWC-8 151 143 294

53 Tangantaila Tangantaila AWC AWC 28km 19 22 41 7077789198 8280416439 25.05.22 Wednesday
54 Katakana Katakana AWC AWC 27km 32 26 58 9556116779 8280416436 25.05.22 Wednesday
55 Santhapada Santhapada AWC AWC 26km 44 34 78 9556116779 8280416436 26.05.22 Thursday
56               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 27.05.22 Friday
57 Gobindpur Gobindpur-1 AWC AWC 24km 38 51 89 9178067407 8280416441 28.05.22 Saturday

30.05.22 Monday
58 Gobindpur Gobindpur-2 AWC AWC 24km 33 36 69 9556623206 8280416442 31.05.22 Tuesday
59 Madhyapada Madhyapada-1 AWC AWC 24km 24 22 46 9937563773 8280416435 31.05.22 Tuesday

60 Madhyapada Madhyapada-2 AWC AWC 24km 7 10 17 9853678894 8280416435 01.06.22 Wednesday
61 Khandeipada Khandeipada AWC AWC 18km 29 16 45 9556873881 8280416431 01.06.22 Wednesday
62 Khandeipada Khandeipada H.Sahi AWC AWC 18km 24 19 43 9658774128 8280416431 01.06.22 Wednesday
63 Bandhapada Bandhapada AWC AWC 20km 53 36 89 8018213637 8280416434 02.06.22 Thursday
64               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.06.22 Friday
65 Firikidandi Firikidandi AWC AWC 21km 35 25 60 9777849592 8280416437 04.06.22 Saturday
66 Dakhinadandi Dakhinadandi AWC AWC 22km 27 32 59 9853303472 8280416438 04.06.22 Saturday

67 Chakibanka Chakibanka AWC AWC 34km 43 35 78 9668892785 8280416440 08.06.22 Monday

TOTAL AWC-13 275 231 506

68 Rajagarh Rajagarh-1 AWC AWC 10km 20 24 44 8249026469 8280416350 07.06.22 Tuesday
69 Rajagarh Rajagarh-2 AWC AWC 10km 23 24 47 8249026469 8280416350 07.06.22 Tuesday
70 Kani Kani AWC AWC 12km 16 22 38 9777078197 8280416330 08.06.22 Wednesday
71 Benudharpur Benudharpur AWC AWC 12km 20 21 41 7894286495 8280416331 08.06.22 Wednesday
72 Baghataila Baghataila AWC AWC 14km 33 30 63 9938705159 8280416349 09.06.22 Thursday
73 Baghataila Baghataila H.Sahi AWC AWC 14km 10 11 21 9938705159 8280416349 09.06.22 Thursday
74               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.06.22 Friday
75 Jharapada Jharapada AWC AWC 18km 10 12 22 7327921770 8280416349 11.06.22 Saturday
76 Mahulia Mahulia AWC AWC 14km 32 30 62 7608043800 8280416348 11.06.22 Saturday

77 Manapada Manapada AWC AWC 14km 42 47 89 8457999080 8280416352 13.06.22 Monday
14.06.22 Tuesday
15.06.22 Wednesday

78 Pokharia Pokharia AWC AWC 17km 30 30 60 8339842168 8280416351 16.06.22 Thursday

T0TAL AWC-10 157 160 317
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79               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.06.22 Friday

80 Rajnagar Rajnagar-1 AWC AWC 2km 33 34 67 7750807988 8280416322 18.06.22 Saturday

81 Rajnagar Rajnagar-2 AWC AWC 2km 51 68 119 9583507750 8280416323 20.06.22 Monday
82 Rajnagar Rajnagar-3 AWC&L.Munda AWC 2km 50 43 93 9078174775 8280416324 21.06.22 Tuesday
83 Rajnagar Rajnagar-4 AWC AWC 2km 54 50 104 7377602083 8280416325 22.06.22 Wednesday
84 Rajnagar Rajnagar-5 AWC AWC 2km 42 46 88 7749017353 8280416325 23.06.22 Thursday
85               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.06.22 Friday
86 Maliabuda Maliabuda AWC AWC 10km 21 12 33 9178027784 8280416325 25.06.22 Saturday

TOTAL AWC-6 218 219 437

87 Dhaneswarpur Dhaneswarpur AWC AWC 8km 22 23 45 9938467914 8280416326 27.06.22 Monday
88 Mangarajpur Mangarajpur AWC AWC 8km 19 16 35 9937084974 8280416327 27.06.22 Monday
89 Tarapada Tarapada AWC AWC 10km 21 32 53 993731975 8280416325 28.06.22 Tuesday
90 Guludia Guludia AWC AWC 12km 18 23 41 9938973239 8280416329 28.06.22 Tuesday
91 Chandiapalli Chandiapalli AWC AWC 12km 28 27 55 9938973239 8280416329 29.06.22 Wednesday
92 Mahinsasur Mahinsasur-1AWC AWC 8km 29 33 62 7751977094 8280416328 29.06.22 Wednesday
93 Mahinsasur Mahinsasur-2AWC AWC 8km 21 35 56 7873337810 8280416328 30.06.22 Thursday

01.07.22 Friday
94 Kanhua Kanhua AWC AWC 10km 28 33 61 7684993145 8280416328 02.07.22 Saturday

95 Baghua Baghua AWC AWC 11km 20 14 34 8658697434 8280416328 04.07.22 Monday

TOTAL AWC-10 144 165 309

96 Rajnagar Rajnagar CPS School 21100923502 2km 116 142 258 9438126046 8280416324 05.07.22 Tuesday
97 Rajnagar Rajnagar CPS School 21100923502 2km 116 142 258 9438126046 8280416324 06.07.22 Wednesday
98 Rajnagar Rajnagar SN UPS School 21100923501 2km 146 142 288 9853154473 8280416323 07.07.22 Thursday
99               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 08.07.22 Friday

09.07.22 Saturday

100 Rajnagar Rajnagar SN UPS School 21100923501 2km 146 142 288 9853154473 8280416323 11.07.22 Monday
101 Rajnagar SNSV Sanskrit Toll School 21100923504 2km 33 32 65 7894855572 8280416325 12.07.22 Tuesday
102 Rajnagar Rajnagar H.S. School 21100923503 1km 164 167 331 8280495204 8280416324 13.07.22 Wednesday
103 Rajnagar Rajnagar H.S. School 21100923503 1km 164 167 331 8280495204 8280416324 14.07.22 Thursday
104               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 15.07.22 Friday
105 Rajnagar Rajnagar H.S. School 21100923503 1km 164 167 331 8280495204 8280416324 16.07.22 Saturday

106 Sanaora Sanaora P.S. School 21100923601 8km 13 14 27 9853660727 8280416322 18.07.22 Monday
107 Malliabuda Malliabuda PUPS School 21100923301 8km 11 9 20 9583263064 8280416322 18.07.22 Monday
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RAJNAGAR  G.P.  SCHOOL
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TOTAL SCHOOL-6 352 357 989

108 Guludia C. Palli Guludia C.palli UGUPS School 21100922901 12km 58 68 126 9777512585 8280416329 19.07.22 Tuesday
109 Mahisasur Mahisasur P.S. School 21100923201 8km 47 35 82 9853538186 8280416328 20.07.22 Wednesday
110 Mahisasur Maa Patakumari UPS School 21100923202 8km 20 19 39 9777034063 8280416328 20.07.22 Wednesday
111 Kanhua Kanhua PS School 21100923101 10km 36 30 66 9937816482 8280416328 21.07.22 Thursday
112               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 22.07.22 Friday
113 Dhaneswarpur Dhaneswarpur PS School 21100922801 8km 10 10 20 9178832128 8280416326 23.07.22 Saturday
114 Tarapada Tarapada PS School 21100923801 8km 23 17 40 7894325394 8280416327 23.07.22 Saturday
115 Mangarajpur Mangarajpur PS School 21100923402 8km 25 20 45 9939773224 8280416327 23.07.22 Saturday
116 Mangarajpur Mangarajpur UPS School 21100923401 8km 21 23 44 7894491402 8280416327 23.07.22 Saturday

TOTAL SCHOOL-8 182 154 336

117 Gosigaon Gosigaon PS School 21100925702 10km 15 17 32 7377494060 8280416432 25.07.22 Monday
118 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur PS School 21100925801 8km 29 32 61 7752065375 8280416432 25.07.22 Monday
119 Garjanpur Garjanpur PS School 21100925701 8km 10 23 33 9439375088 8280416432 25.07.22 Monday
120 S.B.Gopalpur Binapani NUPS School 21100926201 4km 84 75 159 9178665921 8280416428 26.07.22 Tuesday
121 Nurgaon Nurgaon NUPS School 21100926101 10km 83 84 167 9178026468 8280416430 27.07.22 Wednesday
122 Bhatapada B.K.Nodal UPS School 21100925601 10km 72 73 145 9937429932 8280416427 28.07.22 Thursday
123               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 29.07.22 Friday
124 Bhatapada Nilakantheswar HS School 21100925602 10km 82 86 168 9937554879 8280416427 30.07.22 Saturday

125 Kiajodi Kiajodi PS School 21100925901 8km 10 14 24 7609094188 8280416433 01.08.22 Monday
126 kushailo Kushailo PS School 21100926001 12km 16 24 40 9937227745 8280416433 01.08.22 Monday
127 Olora Olora PS School 21100925402 12km 17 20 37 9777347287 8280416429 01.08.22 Monday
128 Olora Kapileswar UPS School 21100925502 12km 9 10 19 9937971761 8280416429 01.08.22 Monday

TOTAL SCHOOL-11 373 386 759

129 Pokharia Pokharia PPS School 21100921301 18km 25 29 54 9437505597 8280416351 02.08.22 Tuesday
130 Manapada M.Pada Pokharia PS School 21100921101 14km 42 40 82 9938289201 8280416352 02.08.22 Tuesday
131 Manapada Sridharprasad UPS School 21100921103 14km 69 83 152 9937985664 8280416352 03.08.22 Wednesday
132 Manapada P.BarahiB.Niketan HS School 21100921102 14km 62 66 128 9937945347 8280416352 04.08.22 Thursday
133               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 05.08.22 Friday
134 Mahulia Mahulia PS School 21100921001 14km 29 37 66 9668032769 8280416348 06.08.22 Saturday
135 Kani Kani PS School 21100920901 16km 22 24 46 9776920438 8280416330 06.08.22 Saturday

136 Baghataila Baghataila PS School 21100920601 16km 40 38 78 9583352930 8280416349 08.08.22 Monday
137 Baghataila Satasanga UPS School 21100920602 16km 34 33 67 9668415272 8280416349 08.08.22 Monday

09.08.22 Tuesday
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S.B. GOPALPUR  G.P.  SCHOOL
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138 Baghataila Srinilakantheswar HS School 21100920651 16km 79 88 167 9937554879 8280416349 10.08.22 Wednesday
11.08.22 Thursday

139               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 12.08.22 Friday
140 Rajaghara Rajaghara UGUPS School 21100921401 18km 87 94 181 8763336427 8280416350 13.08.22 Saturday

15.08.22 Monday
141 B.K. Jharapada B.K. jharapada PUPS School 21100920802 20km 54 50 104 9178890588 8280416349 16.08.22 Tuesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-11 294 303 597

142 Basantapur Inkiria B.pur PUPS School 21100918601 34km 33 46 79 9938778422 8280416337 17.08.22 Wednesday
18.08.22 Thursday

143               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 19.08.22 Friday
144 Marchapalli Sidhamarchani NUPS School 21100919101 34km 56 51 107 9178195004 8280416337 20.08.22 Saturday

145 Badapalli Badapalli PS School 21100918003 32km 36 41 77 9777637628 8280416340 22.08.22 Monday
146 Badapalli Badapalli UPS School 21100918001 32km 90 70 160 9938177162 8280416340 23.08.22 Tuesday
147 Badapalli Badapalli HS School 21100918002 32km 96 87 183 9938365216 8280416340 24.08.22 Wednesday
148 Badapalli Badapalli HS School 21100918002 32km 96 87 183 9938365216 8280416340 25.08.22 Thursday
149               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 26.08.22 Friday
150 Esanipalla Esanipalla PS School 21100918701 30km 7 5 12 9668726048 8280416340 27.08.22 Saturday
151 Barunipalla Barunipalla PS School 21100918201 30km 13 14 27 9937660039 8280416340 27.08.22 Saturday

152 Barhapur Basudev NUPS School 21100918101 28km 108 104 212 9937891292 8280416332 29.08.22 Monday
153 Barhapur Basudev NUPS School 21100918101 28km 108 104 212 9937891292 8280416332 30.08.22 Tuesday

31.08.22 Wednesday

01.09.22 Thursday
154               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 02.09.22 Friday
155 Barhapur Swapneswar HS School 21100918102 28km 156 133 289 8658872938 8280416332 03.09.22 Saturday

156 Barhapur Swapneswar HS School 21100918102 28km 156 133 289 8658872938 8280416332 05.09.22 Monday
157 Barhapur Swapneswar HS School 21100918102 28km 156 133 289 8658872938 8280416332 06.09.22 Tuesday
158 Koilipur Patakumari NUPS School 21100918103 26km 104 112 216 9938848313 8280416335 07.09.22 Wednesday
159 Koilipur Patakumari NUPS School 21100918103 26km 104 112 216 9938848313 8280416335 08.09.22 Thursday
160               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 09.09.22 Friday
161 Kankadia Kankadia PS School 21100918801 26km 32 29 61 9938952951 8280416334 10.09.22 Saturday

162 GanKalupada GanKalupada PPS School 21100918501 26km 9 6 15 9937276785 8280416339 12.09.22 Monday
163 BillaKalupada Billakalupada PS School 21100918301 24km 16 11 27 9777977909 8280416340 12.09.22 Monday
164 Tetelenga Tetelenga PS School 21100919201 24km 19 22 41 9938206465 8280416336 13.09.22 Tuesday
165 Badkot Badkot PS School 21100917901 20km 9 14 23 9776639117 8280416336 13.09.22 Tuesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-15 761 705 1466

JANMASTAMI

GANESH  PUJA
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166 Firikidandi BadaFirikidandi PS School 21100901701 20km 23 22 45 9668178151 8280416437 14.09.22 Wednesday
167 Firikidandi Firikidandi UGUPS School 21100901702 20km 26 19 45 9861187750 8280416438 14.09.22 Wednesday
168 Firikidandi K.saraBidyasram HS School 21100901703 34km 36 34 70 9668747578 8280416437 15.09.22 Thursday
169               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 16.09.22 Friday
170 Chakibanka Chakibanka PS School 21100901501 36km 23 13 36 9776881115 8280416440 17.09.22 Saturday
171 Tangantaila Tangantaila PUPS School 21100902201 34km 19 22 41 9938710589 8280416439 17.09.22 Saturday

172 Santhapada Santhapada PS School 21100902101 34km 22 25 47 9937887080 8280416436 19.09.22 Monday
173 Santhapada MaaSidheswari UPS School 21100902102 34km 18 19 37 9937344129 8280416436 19.09.22 Monday
174 Gobindapur Gobindapur PS School 21100901801 32km 24 36 60 9937138183 8280416441 20.09.22 Tuesday
175 Mandhyapada M.padaG.pur UGUPS School 21100901802 32km 85 84 169 7077808718 8280416442 21.09.22 Wednesday
176 Bandhapada Bandhapada PS School 21100901401 30km 23 26 49 8658084837 8280416434 22.09.22 Thursday
177 Bandhapada Bandhapada UPS School 21100901403 30km 10 12 22 9937245882 8280416434 22.09.22 Thursday
178               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 23.09.22 Friday
179 Bandhapada Bandhapada G.P.HS School 21100901402 30km 134 95 229 8658441073 8280416434 24.09.22 Saturday

180 Bandhapada Bandhapada G.P.HS School 21100901402 30km 134 95 229 8658441073 8280416434 26.09.22 Monday
181 Mandhyapada Mandhyapada PUPS School 21100902001 24km 41 48 89 9937256193 8280416435 27.09.22 Tuesday
182 Khandeipada Khandeipada PS School 21100901901 20km 39 41 80 9078188914 8280416431 28.09.22 Wednesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-14 549 503 1052

183 Katakana KatakanaPS School 21100922101 80km 6 8 14 9938473742 8280416408 29.09.22 Thursday
184 Naladia Naladia PS School 21100922301 80km 11 11 22 9937439102 8280416408 29.09.22 Thursday
185 Naladia Nilakantheswar UPS School 21100922302 80km 17 11 28 9439316995 8280416408 29.09.22 Thursday
186               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 30.09.22 Friday

187 Nagad Nagad PS School 21100922201 27km 67 58 125 9668081388 8280416404 01.10.22 Saturday

03.10.22 Monday
04.10.22 Tuesday
05.10.22 Wednesday

188 Nagad Thakurbasudev UPS School 21100922202 27km 31 43 74 8908328845 8280416409 06.10.22 Thursday
189               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 07.10.22 Friday
190 Ostia Ostia B.Patana NUPS School 21100902402 30km 144 137 281 9438571821 8280416405 08.10.22 Saturday

191 Ostia Ostia B.Patana NUPS School 21100902402 30km 144 137 281 9438571821 8280416405 10.10.22 Monday
192 Ostia Ostia B.Patana HS School 21100922403 30km 67 65 132 9556490347 8280416405 11.10.22 Tuesday
193 Bandhapatana Bandhapatana PS School 21100921601 28km 17 15 32 9178702780 8280416406 12.10.22 Wednesday
194 Gopapatana Gopapatana PS School 21100921502 26km 12 16 28 9861773338 8280416010 12.10.22 Wednesday
195 Balikana Balikana UGUPS School 21100921502 24km 50 59 109 9437743290 8280416407 13.10.22 Thursday
196               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 14.10.22 Friday

BANDHAPADA  G.P.  SCHOOL

VIJAYA  DASAMI

MAHA  ASTAMI
MAHA  NAVAMI

MONTH  OF OCTOBER  2022

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

OSTIA  G.P.  SCHOOL

SUNDAY



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

197 J.Pur Sasan J.Pur Sasan NUPS School 21100921900 24km 86 79 165 9437719816 8280416410 15.10.22 Saturday

198 J.Pur Sasan J.Pur Sasan HS School 21100922001 24km 87 82 169 9778501226 8280415010 17.10.22 Monday
199 Bhagabanpur Bhagabanpur PS School 21100921901 22km 23 27 50 9938039137 8280416411 18.10.22 Tuesday
200 Mahisigotha Mahisigotha PS School 21100921903 20km 23 28 51 9937034520 8280416411 18.10.22 Tuesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-14 653 645 1298

201 Belapal Belapal JBS School 21100922401 22km 116 115 231 9861587480 8280416412 19.10.22 Wednesday
202 Belapal Belapal JBS School 21100922401 22km 116 115 231 9861587480 8280416412 20.10.22 Thursday
203               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 21.10.22 Friday
204 Belapal Sidhabasuli UPS School 21100921702 22km 84 86 170 9777336414 8280416413 22.10.22 Saturday

24.10.22 Monday
205 Belapal Mahakali HS School 21100921701 24km 61 74 135 8658865818 8280416414 25.10.22 Tuesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-3 61 74 135

206 Balisahipatana balisahipatana PS School 21100900201 32km 50 33 83 9556756129 8280416420 26.10.22 Wednesday
207 Madhupur Madhupur H.Sahi PPS School 21100900701 30km 22 13 35 9777686835 8280416416 26.10.22 Wednesday
208 Padini Padini PS School 21100901101 24km 43 20 63 9937518407 8280416421 27.10.22 Thursday
209 Dhandia Dhandia PS School 21100900501 24km 12 17 29 9937330613 8280416422 27.10.22 Thursday
210 Dhandia Dhaneswari UPS School 21100900503 24km 25 23 48 9078275838 8280416422 27.10.22 Thursday
211               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 28.10.22 Friday
212 Nuagan Dhandia Nuagan PS School 21100900502 23km 17 12 29 9178674453 8280416422 29.10.22 Saturday
213 Bardia Bardia PS School 21100900301 22km 15 17 32 9777316767 8280416423 29.10.22 Saturday

TOTAL SCHOOL-7 134 102 236

214 Rajapur Nigamananda NUPS School 21100901302 32km 86 90 176 9937181462 8280416417 31.10.22 Monday

215 B.B.Prasad B.B.Prasad JBS School 21100900101 30km 40 47 87 9178831368 8280416415 01.11.22 Tuesday
216 Balichandanpur Balichandrapur PS School 21100901301 36km 63 50 113 9777496639 8280416419 02.11.22 Wednesday
217 Chandanpur Chandanpur NUPS School 21100900401 36km 73 74 147 9938467567 8280416418 03.11.22 Thursday

TOTAL SCHOOL-4 176 171 347

218               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 04.11.22 Friday
219 Keredagada Keredagada PS School 21100904101 34km 118 119 237 9938597006 8280416424 05.11.22 Saturday

220 Keredagada Keredagada PS School 21100904101 34km 118 119 237 9938597006 8280416424 07.11.22 Monday
08.11.22 Tuesday

221 Keredagada Sri Jagannath UPS School 21100900602 34km 114 150 264 9437439514 8280416425 09.11.22 Wednesday
222 Keredagada Sri Jagannath UPS School 21100900602 34km 114 150 264 9437439514 8280416425 10.11.22 Thursday

RAJPUR  G.P.  SCHOOL

KALI  PUJA / DIWALI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BELPAL  G.P.  SCHOOL

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONTH OF   NOVEMBER  2022

RASA  PURNIMA

KERADAGARH  G.P.  SCHOOL

BALISAHIPATANA  G.P.  SCHOOL



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

223               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 11.11.22 Friday
224 Keredagada Sri Jagannath HS School 21100900601 34km 154 153 307 9777578795 8280416425 12.11.22 Saturday

225 Keredagada Sri Jagannath HS School 21100900601 34km 154 153 307 9777578795 8280416425 14.11.22 Monday
226 Keredagada Sri Jagannath HS School 21100900601 34km 154 153 307 9777578795 8280416425 15.11.22 Tuesday
227 Keredagada Madarasa A.Oloom School 21100900604 34km 42 35 77 9938203422 8280416424 16.11.22 Wednesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-4 350 341 691

228 Badamarchapalli Badamarchapalli AWC AWC 34km 44 36 80 9777034501 8280416337 17.11.22 Thursday
229 Badamarchapalli Badamachapalli H. Sahi AWC 34km 15 21 36 9777034501 8280416337 17.11.22 Thursday
230               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 18.11.22 Friday
231 Basantapur Basantapur AWC AWC 34km 8 8 16 7077065711 8280416337 19.11.22 Saturday
232 Badapalli Badapalli AWC AWC 32km 27 26 53 9556161015 8280416340 19.11.22 Saturday
233 Badapal Badapal AWC AWC 32km 14 12 26 9968202723 8280416339 19.11.22 Saturday

234 Barhapur Barhapur AWC AWC 30km 33 32 65 8895141512 8280416332 21.11.22 Monday
235 Barunipalla Barunipalla AWC AWC 30km 24 16 40 9556172794 8280416340 21.11.22 Monday
236 Isanipalla Isanipalla AWC AWC 30km 18 17 35 9777101003 8280416340 21.11.22 Monday
237 Koilipur Koilipur AWC AWC 28km 42 50 92 9937399183 8280416335 22.11.22 Tuesday
238 Koilipur Koilipur H. Sahi AWC AWC 30km 20 19 39 9078053544 8280416335 22.11.22 Tuesday
239 Kankadia Kankadia AWC AWC 26km 30 14 44 9178390187 8280416334 23.11.22 Wednesday
240 Bilakalupada Bilakalupada AWC AWC 26km 19 7 26 9777157018 8280416334 23.11.22 Wednesday
241 Tetelenga Tetelenga AWC AWC 24km 27 30 57 9348274688 8280416336 24.11.22 Thursday
242 Badkot Badkot AWC AWC 20km 21 25 46 8018749795 8280416335 24.11.22 Thursday

TOTAL AWC-14 283 256 539

243               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 25.11.22 Friday

244 Daruora Daruora PUPS School 21100912601 48km 73 90 163 7873224061 8280416481 26.11.22 Saturday

245 Balarampur Balarampur PPS School 21100914801 48km 31 28 59 9777129892 8280416482 28.11.22 Monday
246 Nuagan Nuagan PS School 21100913201 50km 16 27 43 9438457503 8280416479 28.11.22 Monday
247 Ghadiamal Sidheswar NUPS School 21100912801 48km 121 141 262 9938394927 8280416479 29.11.22 Tuesday
248 Ghadiamal Sidheswar NUPS School 21100912801 48km 121 141 262 9938394927 8280416479 30.11.22 Wednesday

249 Ghadiamal Sidheswar HS School 21100912851 48km 110 119 229 9438532424 8280416479 01.12.22 Thursday
250               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 02.12.22 Friday
251 Ghadiamal Sidheswar HS School 2.1101E+10 48km 110 119 229 9438532424 8280416479 03.12.22 Saturday

252 Junagadi Junagadi PS School 21100913501 51km 25 40 65 7751826374 8280416483 05.12.22 Monday
253 Panchupalli Panchupalli PPS School 21100913502 51km 15 18 33 9938273507 8280416484 05.12.22 Monday

TOTAL SCHOOL-7 260 296 556

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GHADIAMAL  G.P.  SCHOOL

MONTH  OF  DECEMBER  2022

SUNDAY

KOILIPUR  G.P.  AWC



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

254 Dighi Dighi PS School 21100912703 53km 67 65 132 8658684410 8280416474 06.12.22 Tuesday
255 Righagarh Righagarh PS School 21100914201 56km 63 68 131 9937061611 8280416475 07.12.22 Wednesday
256 Rabaneswar Rabaneswar PPS School 21100913102 57km 14 19 33 7077808425 8280416773 08.12.22 Thursday
257 Purusattampur Purusattampur PPS School 21100913801 54km 14 13 27 9178618356 8280416778 08.12.22 Thursday
258 Iswarpur Iswarpur PS School 21100912901 52km 32 26 58 9938660050 8280416472 08.12.22 Thursday
259               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 09.12.22 Friday
260 Binapani Binapani NUPS School 21100912702 52km 176 180 356 9937115489 8280414674 10.12.22 Saturday

261 Binapani Binapani NUPS School 21100912702 52km 176 180 356 9937115489 8280414674 12.12.22 Monday
262 Binapani Binapani NUPS School 21100912702 52km 176 180 356 9937115489 8280414674 13.12.22 Tuesday
263 Iswarpur Binapani HS School 21100912701 52km 204 174 378 9937115489 8280416474 14.12.22 Wednesday
264 Iswarpur Binapani HS School 21100912701 52km 204 174 378 9937115489 8280416474 15.12.22 Thursday
265               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 16.12.22 Friday
266 Iswarpur Binapani HS School 21100912701 52km 204 174 378 9937115489 8280416474 17.12.22 Saturday

267 Madhupur Madhupur PS School 21100913101 53km 31 28 59 9938116215 8280416773 19.12.22 Monday
268 Balabhadrapur Utkalamani NUPS School 21100912401 57km 70 67 137 9668606610 8280416477 20.12.22 Tuesday
269 Silapokhari N Silapokhari PS School 21100914401 60km 20 20 40 8117872748 8280416473 21.12.22 Wednesday
270 Junsunagar Junsunagar UGUPS School 21100913001 62km 113 111 224 9668308609 8280416478 22.12.22 Thursday
271               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 23.12.22 Friday
272 Junsunagar Junsunagar UGUPS School 21100913001 62km 113 111 224 9668308609 8280416478 24.12.22 Saturday

273 Ajagarpatia Ajagarpatia PS School 21100912301 58km 17 13 30 9938175705 8280416476 26.12.22 Monday
274 Rajbijaynagar Rajbijaynagar PPS School 21100914001 58km 20 19 39 9937124740 8280416476 26.12.22 Monday

TOTAL SCHOOL-13 792 717 1509

275 Darora Darora AWC AWC 48km 40 26 66 6370622528 8280416481 27.12.22 Tuesday
276 Balarampur Balarampur AWC AWC 48km 20 21 41 7608003993 8280416482 27.12.22 Tuesday
277 Balarampur Balarampur H Sahi AWC AWC 48km 10 20 30 8458008947 8280416482 27.12.22 Tuesday
278 Ghadiamal Ghadiamal-1 AWC AWC 48km 47 46 93 8908003410 8280416479 28.12.22 Wednesday
279 Ghadiamal Ghadiamal-2 AWC AWC 48km 33 54 87 9777433220 8280416480 29.12.22 Thursday
280               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 30.12.22 Friday
281 Nuagaon Nuagoan AWC AWC 51km 27 18 45 9668415197 8280416483 31.12.22 Saturday
282 Junagadi Junagadi AWC AWC 51km 30 24 54 9178606453 8280416483 31.12.22 Saturday

283 Padmanavpur Padmanavpur AWC AWC 53km 17 19 36 9556728950 8280416483 02.01.23 Monday
284 Panchupalli Panchupalli AWC AWC 51km 22 23 45 9938381002 8280416484 02.01.23 Monday

TOTAL AWC-9 176 184 360

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

ISWARPUR  G.P.  SCHOOL

GHADIAMAL  G.P.  AWC

ISWARPUR  G.P.  AWC

MONTH  OF  JANUARY  2023



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

285 Iswarpur Iswarpur AWC AWC 52km 60 53 113 7750814295 8280416472 03.01.23 Tuesday
286 Madhupur Madhupur AWC/Silapokhari AWC 53km 20 25 45 9078502294 8280416473 04.01.23 Wednesday
287 Tanalakolla Tanalakolla AWC/N.Khunta AWC 54km 42 52 94 8018100827 8280416473 05.01.23 Thursday
288               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 06.01.23 Friday
289 Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC AWC 57km 33 37 70 7682055595 8280416477 07.01.23 Saturday

290 Rabeneswar Rabeneswar AWC AWC 58km 13 12 25 9668002764 8280416478 09.01.23 Monday
291 Dighi Dighi AWC AWC 53km 51 42 93 8658968586 8280416474 09.01.23 Monday
292 Jambusagar Jambusagar AWC AWC 54km 31 25 56 9078502294 8280416474 10.01.23 Tuesday
293 Righagada Righagada AWC AWC 56km 41 52 93 9078113723 8280416475 11.01.23 Wednesday
294 Righagada Uttarpat H. Sahi AWC AWC 59km 31 31 62 9078113723 8280416475 12.01.23 Thursday
295               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 13.01.23 Friday
296 Rajbijaynagar Rajbijaynagar AWC AWC 58km 22 32 54 9938767552 8280416478 14.01.23 Saturday
297 Ajagarpatia Ajagarpatia AWC AWC 58km 31 21 52 8658656730 8280416478 14.01.23 Saturday

298 Junsunagar Junsunagar AWC AWC 56km 56 46 102 9937525209 8280416476 16.01.23 Monday
299 Purasottampur Purasottampur AWC AWC 57km 10 18 28 8658656389 8280416477 16.01.23 Monday

TOTAL AWC-13 319 316 635

300 Talchua Talchua AWC AWC 102km 43 23 66 7894967444 8280416454 17.01.23 Tuesday
301 Tikayat Nagar Tikayatnagar AWC AWC 102km 53 62 115 9937532020 8280416454 18.01.23 Wednesday
302 Rajeswarinagar Rajesworinagar AWC AWC 112km 29 29 58 9178441594 8280416455 19.01.23 Thursday
303               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 20.01.23 Friday
304 Rajendranagar Rajendranagar AWC AWC 112km 83 75 158 9078456740 8280416455 21.01.23. Saturday

23.01.23 Monday
305 Sikarpahi Sikarpahi AWC AWC 140km 42 45 87 7894848460 8280416455 24.01.23 Tuesday
306 Jyotiprasad Jyotiprasad AWC AWC 128km 21 23 44 9668515223 8280416461 25.01.23 Wednesday
307 Birabhanjapur Birabhanjapur AWC AWC 140km 50 28 78 9668499655 8280416454 25.01.23 Wednesday

26.01.23 Thursday
308               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 27.01.23 Friday
309 Rajpatana Rajpatana AWC AWC 130km 40 37 77 8658862024 8280416461 28.01.23 Saturday
310 Bhanjaprasad Bhanjaprasad AWC AWC 135km 23 21 44 9771020999 8280416461 28.01.23 Saturday

TOTAL AWC-9 176 154 330

311 Sailendrasarahi S.Sarahi AWC AWC 136km 58 48 106 9178567011 8280416460 30.01.23 Monday
312 Khasmunda Khasmunda AWC AWC 136km 64 44 108 7894927979 8280416459 31.01.23 Tuesday

313 Udyan Udyan AWC AWC 132km 59 44 103 9937539948 8280416458 01.02.23 Wednesday
314 Radhamalipur Radhamalipur AWC AWC 126km 28 28 56 9337795273 8280416456 02.02.23 Thursday
315 Manjulapalli Manjulapalli AWC AWC 128km 44 48 92 9178606436 8280416457 02.02.23 Thursday

REPUBLIC  DAY / BASANT  PANCHAMI

BAGHAMARI  G.P.  AWC

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

TALCHUA  G.P.  AWC

MONTH  OF  FEBRUARY  2023

NETAJI   JAYANTI



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

316               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.02.23 Friday
317 Baghamari Baghamari AWC AWC 120km 57 59 116 9556696521 8280416456 04.02.23 Saturday

318 Amarabati Amarabati AWC AWC 136km 51 55 106 9777636010 8280416454 06.02.23 Monday

TOTAL AWC-7 239 234 473

319 Rajeswarinagar Rajeswarnagar PPS School 21100929001 112km 19 29 48 9668845796 8280416455 07.02.23 Tuesday
320 Rajendranagar Rajendranagar PS School 21100928901 112km 22 58 80 7682077878 8280416455 07.02.23 Tuesday
321 Talchua Talchua NUPS School 21100929301 102km 224 189 413 9437505651 8280416454 08.02.23 Wednesday
322 Talchua Talchua NUPS School 21100929301 102km 224 189 413 9437505651 8280416454 09.02.23 Thursday
323               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.02.23 Friday
324 Talchua Talchua NUPS School 21100929301 102km 224 189 413 9437505651 8280416454 11.02.23 Saturday

325 Tikayat Nagar Tikayatnagar PPS School 21100929101 102km 44 43 87 8093298374 8280416454 13.02.23 Monday
326 Sikarpahi Sikarpahi PPS School 21100929201 118km 33 26 59 9861890174 8280416455 13.02.23 Monday
327 Birabhanjapur Birabhanjapur PPS School 21100928301 106km 23 31 54 9937192655 8280416454 14.02.23 Tuesday
328 Jyotiprasad Jyotiprasad PPS School 21100928401 128km 29 24 53 9861774326 8280416461 14.02.23 Tuesday
329 Bhanjaprasad Bhanjaprasad PPS School 21100928201 130km 25 25 50 9777117269 8280416461 14.02.23 Tuesday
330 Rajpatana Rajpatana PUPS School 21100928801 130km 56 52 108 9438148459 8280416461 15.02.23 Wednesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-9 434 390 824

331 Baghamari Baghamari UGUPS School 21100928101 120km 193 207 400 9556638545 8280416456 16.02.23 Thursday
332               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.02.23 Friday

18.02.23 Saturday

333 Baghamari Baghamari UGUPS School 21100928101 120km 193 207 400 9556638545 8280416456 20.02.23 Monday
334 Baghamari Baghamari UGUPS School 21100928101 120km 193 207 400 9556638545 8280416456 21.02.23 Tuesday
335 Baghamari V.N.H.S. Baghamari School 21100928101 120km 277 251 528 9437607702 8280416456 22.02.23 Wednesday
336 Baghamari V.N.H.S. Baghamari School 21100928101 120km 277 251 528 9437607702 8280416456 23.02.23 Thursday
337               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.02.23 Friday
338 Baghamari V.N.H.S. Baghamari School 21100928101 120km 277 251 528 9437607702 8280416456 25.02.23 Saturday

339 Baghamari V.N.H.S. Baghamari School 21100928101 120km 277 251 528 9437607702 8280416456 27.02.23 Monday
340 Manjulapali Manjulapali PS School 21100928701 128km 33 26 59 8455926394 8280416457 28.02.23 Tuesday
341 Amarabati Amarabati PS School 21100928001 136km 39 34 73 9937837724 8280416454 28.02.23 Tuesday
342 Sailendrasarai Sailendrasarai PPS School 21100929701 136km 26 25 51 9556556154 8280416460 28.02.23 Tuesday

343 Radhamalipur Radhamalipur PPS School 2110092001 126km 33 38 71 7894718618 8280416456 01.03.23 Wednesday
344 Udyan Udyan PS School 21100929501 132km 43 39 82 9437604716 8280416458 02.03.23 Thursday
345               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.03.23 Friday
346 Khasmunda Khasmunda PUPS School 21100928601 136km 125 123 248 9938746785 8280416459 04.03.23 Saturday

MAHA  SHIVARATRI
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONTH  OF  MARCH  2023

TALCHUA  G.P.  SCHOOL

BAGHMARI  G.P.  SCHOOL



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

347 Khasmunda Khasmunda PUPS School 21100928601 136km 125 123 248 9938746785 8280416459 06.03.23 Monday

TOTAL SCHOOL-8 352 348 700

348 Ghadiamal Madhusudan B.Mandira PVT School 21100900551 25km 60 60 120 9437118119 07.03.23 Tuesday
08.03.23 Wednesday

349 Malliabuda National Public School PVT School 81 5km 44 56 100 8917327350 09.03.23 Thursday
350               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.03.23 Friday
351 Keradagarh D.L. Public School PVT School 21100900671 12km 77 77 154 9937972776 11.03.23 Saturday

352 Belapal SriAurobinda P.S.Kendra PVT School 81 18km 57 38 95 9776867966 13.03.23 Monday
353 Mahinsasur Saraswoti sisu mandir RajnagarPVT School 81 4km 86 94 180 9776800616 14.03.23 Tuesday
354 S.B.Gopalpur Sibananda Bidyamandir PVT School 81 4km 187 216 403 8917438847 15.03.23 Wednesday
355 S.B.Gopalpur Sibananda Bidyamandir PVT School 81 4km 187 216 403 8917438847 16.03.23 Thursday
356               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.03.23 Friday
357 S.B.Gopalpur Sibananda Bidyamandir PVT School 81 4km 187 216 403 8917438847 18.03.23 Saturday

358 S.B.Gopalpur Sibananda Bidyamandir PVT School 81 4km 187 216 403 8917438847 20.03.23 Monday
359 Rajnagar ST.Xavier High School PVT School 21100923581 4km 242 242 484 9078961907 21.03.23 Tuesday
360 Rajnagar ST.Xavier High School PVT School 21100923581 4km 242 242 484 9078961907 22.03.23 Wednesday
361 Rajnagar ST.Xavier High School PVT School 21100923581 4km 242 242 484 9078961907 23.03.23 Thursday
362               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.03.23 Friday
363 Rajnagar ST.Xavier High School PVT School 21100923581 4km 242 242 484 9078961907 25.03.23 Saturday

364 Baghamari Bibekananda B.Niketan PVT School 81 57km 40 44 84 8917684887 27.03.23 Monday
365 S.B.Gopalpur Tulashi IdialPublic School PVT School 81 4km 30 35 65 9124223131 28.03.23 Tuesday
366 Rajnagar DAV Public School PVT School 81 5km 31 39 70 9337972492 29.03.23 Wednesday

TOTAL SCHOOL-10 1256 1302 2558

30.03.23 Thursday
367               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 31.03.23 Friday

1 Rajnagar S.S.J.Mahavidyalaya Junior College 17092101 2km 496 448 944 9861683524

2 Barhapur Sapaneswar J. College Junior College 17093101 24km 149 133 282 9938149612
3 Rajnagar S.N.S.Mahabidyalaya 17092702 2km 42 86 128 8895709331

TOTAL COLLEGE-3 687 667 1354

Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLI

PVT. SCHOOL

SUNDAY

     

 
Name of

 the Village
Name of

 the Institution
School/

Anganwadi
School
 code

Distance 
from

 assigned 

Toatal No of 
Contact No

of Asha
Visit Date Day

COLLEGE

RAM  NAVAMI



Male Female Total
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(HM/AWW)
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SL
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Name of
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Name of
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School
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of MMT

01.04.22 Friday
1 C.B Mula C.B Mula Awc Awc 35km 30 26 56 9668289258 8280411836 02.04.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 03.04.22 Sunday
2 Dakhinaveda Dakhinaveda Awc Awc 40km 25 18 43 9777526947 8280416346 04.04.22 Monday
3 Jaduchandrapur Jaduchandrapur Awc Awc 32km 25 23 48 8093836071 8280416342 04.04.22 Monday
4 Kusunpur Kusunpur Awc Awc 38km 11 18 29 9090673244 8280416343 05.04.22 Tuesday
5 Lokanathprasad Lokanathprasad Awc Awc 40Km 13 7 20 8458018101 8280416343 05.04.22 Tuesday
6 Dholamara Dholamara Awc Awc 34km 34 39 73 8598819956 8280416343 06.04.22 Wednesday
7 Hatiagadi Hatiagadi Awc Awc 30km 19 14 33 9078026092 8280416344 07.04.22 Thursday
8 Hatiagadi Chakrabarti Awc Awc 31Km 12 13 25 9078026092 8280416344 07.04.22 Thursday
9               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 08.04.22 Friday

10 Chardia Chardia Awc Awc 30km 16 18 34 9178902166 8280416344 09.04.22 Saturday
11 Jhadkata Jhadkata Awc Awc 32km 16 13 29 7894550606 8280416347 09.04.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 10.04.22 Sunday
12 Bahargada Bahargada Awc Awc 38km 45 40 85 9777813676 8280416345 11.04.22 Monday
13 Bahargada Bhadia Awc Awc 39Km 14 12 26 9937145661 8280416345 11.04.22 Monday
14 Kandira Kandira Awc Awc 42km 17 37 54 9777269473 8280416353 12.04.22 Tuesday
15 Kandira Amanapari Awc Awc 43km 15 15 30 9938728996 8280416353 12.04.22 Tuesday
16 Jaganathpur Jaganathpur Awc Awc 40km 50 45 95 9178207640 8280416357 13.04.22 Wednesday

14.04.22 Thursday
15.04.22 Friday

17 Baunsakani Baunsakani Awc Awc 38km 18 15 33 9777626311 8280416460 16.04.22 Saturday
S U N D A Y 17.04.22 Sunday

18 Hansua Hansua Awc Awc 38km 28 28 56 9937905152 8280416354 18.04.22 Monday
19 Hansina Hansina Awc Awc 40km 27 14 41 9937905152 8280416354 18.04.22 Monday
20 Nalajodi Nalajodi Awc Awc 46km 27 30 57 9178090295 8280416356 19.04.22 Tuesday
21 Nuagaun Nuagaun Awc Awc 40km 34 24 58 9777339532 8280416399 20.04.22 Wednesday
22 Balarampur Balarampur Awc Awc 40km 37 39 76 9178090295 8280416358 20.04.22 Wednesday
23 Padmanavpur Padmanavpur Awc Awc 44km 20 23 43 9668380739 8280416356 21.04.22 Thursday
24               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 22.04.22 Friday
25 Bhitargada Bhitargada Awc Awc 40km 46 39 85 9776886058 8280416353 23.04.22 Saturday
26 Bhitargada Bhitargada H sahi Awc Awc 41km 14 11 25 8658719718 8280416360 23.04.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 24.04.22 Sunday
27 Bramhanikolla Bramhanikolla Awc Awc 36km 41 38 79 8455926820 8280416360 25.04.22 Monday
28 Charipokharia Charipokharia Awc Awc 41km 69 52 121 9178183885 8280416363 26.04.22 Tuesday
29 Silapokhari Silapokhari Awc Awc 48Kms 83 49 132 9938205063 8280416362 27.04.22 Wednesday
30 Laxminarayanpur Laxminarayanpur Awc AWC 42km 56 44 100 8018249066 8280416362 28.04.22 Thursday
31               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 29.04.22 Friday
32 Badanaukana Badanaukana Awc Awc 26km 60 58 118 9777954020 8280416496 30.04.22 Saturday

MONTH OF APRIL  2022
UTKAL    DIVAS

MAHA   VISHUBA  SANKRANTI
GOOD  FRIDAY



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

S U N D A Y 01.05.22 Sunday
33 Gajarajpur Gajarajpur Awc Awc 24km 40 41 81 9668377968 9777527015 02.05.22 Monday

03.05.22 Tuesday
34 Bramhanisahi Bramhanisahi Awc Awc 20km 32 34 66 8658023849 8280416492 04.05.22 Wednesday
35 Bramhanisahi Bandhapur Awc Awc 22Km 18 26 44 8568024405 8280416492 04.05.22 Wednesday
36 Bindhanaukana Bindhanaukana Awc Awc 26km 23 22 45 8917579966 8280416496 05.05.22 Thursday
37               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 06.05.22 Friday
38 Olasahi Olasahi Awc Awc 24km 30 27 57 9178068079 8280416396 07.05.22 Saturday
39 Jaypur Jaypur Awc Awc 24km 13 13 26 9668552243 8280416396 07.05.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 08.05.22 Sunday
40 Praharajpur Praharajpur Awc Awc 28km 40 36 76 9777666123 8280416393 09.05.22 Monday
41 Sundaripal Sundaripal Awc Awc 32Km 20 13 33 8658873243 8280416393 09.05.22 Monday
42 Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur Awc Awc 24km 16 22 38 9556750621 8280416498 10.05.22 Tuesday
43 Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur -2( H Sahi) AWC 25Km 16 12 28 7326059521 8280416498 10.05.22 Tuesday
44 Chinchir Chinchir Awc Awc 34km 25 19 44 9938838834 8280416381 11.05.22 Wednesday
45 Nuagaun Nuagaun Awc Awc 36km 26 20 46 9938989037 8280416355 11.05.22 Wednesday
46 Badhi Badhi Awc Awc 28km 22 17 39 8018684627 8280416379 12.05.22 Thursday
47               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 13.05.22 Friday
48 Dhobigada Dhobigada Awc Awc 32km 16 14 30 8018684627 8280416387 14.05.22 Saturday
49 Kathapangara Kathapangara Awc Awc 34km 22 17 39 9777697288 8280416387 14.05.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 15.05.22 Sunday
16.05.22 Monday

50 Gokhani Gokhani Awc Awc 26Km 28 30 58 9178276076 8280416391 17.05.22 Tuesday
51 Dahaniadi Dahaniadi Awc Awc 27km 14 9 23 7606906316 8280416391 17.05.22 Tuesday
52 Kathuaganda Kathuaganda Awc Awc 36km 27 22 49 8658960363 8280416379 18.05.22 Wednesday
53 Gamasikhar Gamasikhar Awc Awc 20km 11 12 23 9668892168 8280416387 18.05.22 Wednesday
54 Dera Dera Awc AWC 20km 33 36 69 8658793395 8280416387 19.05.22 Thursday
55               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 20.05.22 Friday
56 Hatina-1 Hatina-1 Awc Awc 16km 40 35 75 9853121458 8280416391 21.05.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 22.05.22 Sunday
57 Hatina-2 Hatina-2 Awc Awc 16km 22 21 43 9668896026 8280416391 23.05.22 Monday
58 Mugakani Mugakani Awc Awc 18km 10 12 22 7751083911 8280416391 23.05.22 Monday
59 Paripangara Paripangara Awc Awc 30km 24 22 46 9937373938 7894569807 24.05.22 Tuesday
60 Junupangara Junupangara Awc Awc 28km 15 19 34 9938273512 8280416382 24.05.22 Tuesday
61 Kaitha Kaitha Awc Awc 28km 21 17 38 9777787393 8280416388 25.05.22 Wednesday
62 Kaitha Kaitha -2 Awc Awc 29km 18 16 34 9777787393 8280416388 25.05.22 Wednesday
63 Pentha Pentha Awc Awc 28km 31 17 48 8763683158 8280416493 26.05.22 Thursday
64 Prasanpur Prasanpur Awc Awc 30km 21 18 39 7750019903 8280416393 26.05.22 Thursday
65               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 27.05.22 Friday

MONTH OF MAY  2022

ID - UL - FITRE

BUDDHA   PURNIMA
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SL
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of Asha
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66 Khandamara Khandamara Awc Awc 20km 24 38 62 9937150392 8280416489 28.05.22 Saturday
S U N D A Y 29.05.22 Sunday

30.05.22 Monday
67 Endurapur Endulapur Awc AWC 24km 42 33 75 9437390370 8280416492 31.05.22 Tuesday

68 Gupti Gupti-1 Awc Awc 48Kms 29 30 59 9078014709 8280416365 01.06.22 Wednesday
69 Gupti Gupti-2 Awc Awc 48Kms 28 40 68 8847865190 8280416365 01.06.22 Wednesday
70 Gopalpur Gopalpur  Awc Awc 49km 47 37 84 9938750136 824016367 02.06.22 Thursday
71               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.06.22 Friday
72 Nachipara Nachipara  Awc Awc 48Kms 28 35 63 9178174259 8280416374 04.06.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 05.06.22 Sunday
73 Narangarh Narangarh  Awc Awc 48Kms 26 27 53 9777970255 8280416368 06.06.22 Monday
74 Rajrajeswarpur Rajrajeswarpur  Awc Awc 49km 39 37 76 7077234561 8280416366 07.06.22 Tuesday
75 Krushnapriyapur Krushnapriyapur  Awc Awc 48Kms 44 30 74 7751885071 8280416375 08.06.22 Wednesday
76 Hariharpur Hariharpur  Awc Awc 46km 33 19 52 9178591164 8280416369 09.06.22 Thursday
77               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.06.22 Friday
78 Gartagandia Gartagandia Awc Awc 49km 35 27 62 7750032911 8280416377 11.06.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 12.06.22 Sunday
79 D N Pur D N Pur  Awc Awc 46km 81 104 185 9668776939 828046477 13.06.22 Monday

14.06.22 Tuesday
15.06.22 Wednesday

80 Banabiharipur Banabiharipur  Awc Awc 48Kms 57 49 106 8458068063 8280416374 16.06.22 Thursday
81               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.06.22 Friday
82 Singadapal Singadapal Awc AWC 47km 23 22 45 7749040815 8280416374 18.06.22 Saturday
83 Satavaya Satavaya Awc Awc 64km 38 35 73 9178653529 8280416363 18.06.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 19.06.22 Sunday
84 Magarkanda Magarkanda Awc Awc 64km 56 42 98 9178653529 8280416363 20.06.22 Monday
85 Kanhupur Kanhupur Awc Awc 62km 19 15 34 9178653529 8280416392 21.06.22 Tuesday
86 Barahipur Barahipur Awc Awc 62km 28 32 60 9178653529 8280416363 22.06.22 Wednesday
87 Bagapatia Bagapatia Awc Awc 54km 52 49 101 8917466439 8280416374 23.06.22 Thursday
88               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.06.22 Friday
89 Charigharia Charigharia Awc Awc 61km 13 20 33 8637230710 8280416374 25.06.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 26.06.22 Sunday
90 Okelpal Okelpal  Awc AWC 51km 57 74 131 9937228160 8280416373 27.06.22 Monday
91 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 28.06.22 Tuesday
92 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 29.06.22 Wednesday
93 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 30.06.22 Thursday

01.07.22 Friday
94 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 02.07.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 03.07.22 Sunday

RAJA  SANKRANTI

MONTH  OF  JULY
RATHA  YATRA

SABITRI   AMAVASYA

MONTH OF JUNE  2022

PAHILI RAJA
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95 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 04.07.22 Monday
96 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 05.07.22 Tuesday
97 Gupti B B Jew NHS School 21100911001 48Kms 354 362 716 9938610962 8280416377 06.07.22 Wednesday
98 Gupti Singdapal PPS School 21100912101 50Kms 34 25 59 7894333614 8280416366 07.07.22 Thursday
99 Gupti G Harijanasahi PPS School 21100911102 48Kms 37 25 62 9938378022 8280416365 07.07.22 Thursday

100               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 08.07.22 Friday
09.07.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 10.07.22 Sunday
101 Banabiharipur Banabiharipur  ps School 21100910701 50Kms 48 44 92 9658760808 8280416366 11.07.22 Monday
102 Gartagandia Gartagandia  PPS School 21100910803 48Kms 16 25 41 9668353467 8280416477 11.07.22 Monday
103 Gupti R K Jew NUPS School 21100911101 48Kms 100 102 202 9668391922 8280416365 12.07.22 Tuesday
104 Gupti R K Jew NUPS School 21100911101 48Kms 100 102 202 9668391922 8280416365 13.07.22 Wednesday
105 Narangarh Narangarh PS School 21100911801 48Kms 31 22 53 9937177757 8280416368 14.07.22 Thursday
106 Nachipara Nachipara PPS School 21100911701 49Kms 14 19 33 9777068127 8280416377 14.07.22 Thursday
107               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 15.07.22 Friday
108 Rajrajeswarpur Rajrajeswarpur UGUPS School 21100911901 48Kms 74 86 160 9853277615 8280416368 16.07.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 17.07.22 Sunday
109 Krushnapriyapur Krushnapriyapur PPS School 21100911501 46km 79 67 146 9853154473 8280416370 18.07.22 Monday
110 D N Pur DN PUR   PS School 21100910801 46km 81 104 185 9668776939 8280416477 19.07.22 Tuesday
111 Kurunti Kurunti PS School 21100920001 16km 49 57 106 9938367824 8280416311 20.07.22 Wednesday
112 Kurunti Kanchaneswar UPS School 16km 68 78 146 9658145821 8280416311 21.07.22 Thursday
113               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 22.07.22 Friday
114 Kurunti Kurunti GHS School 16km 97 97 9668639399 8280416311 23.07.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 24.07.22 Sunday
115 Balarampur Balarampur PS School 18km 80 71 151 9938766716 8280416400 25.07.22 Monday
116 Balarampur S B UPS School 18km 32 26 58 9938006445 8284016400 26.07.22 Tuesday
117 Tiara Tiara PS School 14km 12 17 29 9668585188 8280416403 27.07.22 Wednesday
118 Chakradharpur Chakradharpur PS School 18km 37 35 72 9777433148 8280416401 27.07.22 Wednesday
119 Nodhabasanta Nodhabasanta PS School 22km 28 21 49 9937228408 8280416383 28.07.22 Thursday
120 Chandrasikhar Chandrasikhar PS School 20km 23 17 40 9556556720 8280416383 28.07.22 Thursday
121               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 29.07.22 Friday
122 Paschimavada Paschimavada PS School 20km 34 39 73 9937677653 8280416384 30.07.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 31.07.22 Sunday

123 Astasambhu A.S. NUPS School 22km 88 93 181 9438707719 8280416383 01.08.22 Monday
124 Astasambhu Sanskrit Vidyapitha School 22km 73 59 132 8658865767 8280416383 02.08.22 Tuesday
125 Sundaripal Sundaripal PPS School 21100904501 20km 14 12 26 9938306034 8280416397 03.08.22 Wednesday
126 Praharajpur Praharajpur PS School 21100903301 28km 39 43 82 9938554993 8280416393 03.08.22 Wednesday
127 Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur PUPS School 21100902401 24km 82 94 176 9606906357 8280416398 04.08.22 Thursday
128               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 05.08.22 Friday

BAHUDA  YATRA

MONTH  OF  AUGUST  2022
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129 Naukana Naukana nigamananada NUPS School 21100902402 26km 160 142 302 8018760627 8280416396 06.08.22 Saturday
S U N D A Y 07.08.22 Sunday

130 Naukana Naukana nigamananada NUPS School 21100902402 26km 160 142 302 8018760627 8280416396 08.08.22 Monday
09.08.22 Tuesday

131 Naukana Naukana nigamananada NUPS School 21100902402 26km 160 142 302 8018760627 8280416396 10.08.22 Wednesday
11.08.22 Thursday

132               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 12.08.22 Friday
133 Naukana Nigamananda HS School 21100903201 26km 81 99 180 9437844091 8280416396 13.08.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 14.08.22 Sunday
15.08.22 Monday

134 Bramhanisahi  G Bramhanisahi PS School 21100903001 20km 89 88 177 8763892608 8280416392 16.08.22 Tuesday
135 Bramhanisahi M. Biswasanti UPS School 2.1101E 16km 55 56 111 9437759989 8280416392 17.08.22 Wednesday

18.08.22 Thursday
136               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 19.08.22 Friday
137 Endulapur Endulapur PS School 21100903103 29km 52 34 86 9938694839 8280416392 20.08.22 Saturday
138 Endulapur Patakumari UPS School 21100904101 24Km 20 20 40 9777082121 8280416392 20.08.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 21.08.22 Sunday
139 Khandamara Khandamara PS School 21100904102 20km 34 39 73 9556447925 8280416389 22.08.22 Monday
140 Khandamara Patakumari UPS Khandamara School 21100904201 20km 12 17 29 9777686837 8280416389 23.08.22 Tuesday
141 Pentha Pentha PUPS School 21100904401 28km 25 18 43 9937367748 8280416393 23.08.22 Tuesday
142 Prasanpur Prasanpur PUPS School 21100909001 20km 39 36 75 9938065017 8280416393 24.08.22 Wednesday
143 Hatina Hartina Cps School 21100909002 16km 79 66 145 9861170025 8280416391 24.08.22 Wednesday
144 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 25.08.22 Thursday
145               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 26.08.22 Friday
146 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 27.08.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 28.08.22 Sunday
147 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 29.08.22 Monday
148 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 30.08.22 Tuesday

31.08.22 Wednesday

01.09.22 Thursday
149               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 02.09.22 Friday
150 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 03.09.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 04.09.22 Sunday
151 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 05.09.22 Monday
152 Hatina Hatina  NHS School 21100909003 16km 456 322 778 9437440216 8280416391 06.09.22 Tuesday
153 Paripangara Paripangara  PUPS School 21100910101 30km 32 27 59 7991069817 8280416380 07.09.22 Wednesday
154 Junupangara Nigamananda   NUPS School 21100909201 28km 28 35 63 9938443160 8280416382 07.09.22 Wednesday
155 Kaitha Kaitha  PS School 21100909302 28km 48 34 82 9937613858 8280416388 08.09.22 Thursday
156 Kaitha B.G Jew UPS  Kaitha School 21100909303 28km 20 25 45 9853924620 8280416388 08.09.22 Thursday
157               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 09.09.22 Friday

MONTH  OF  SEPTEMBER  2022
NUAKHAI

MOHARRUM

JHULANA  PURNIMA

INDEPENDENCE  DAY

JANMASTAMI

GANESH  PUJA
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158 Chinchiri Chinchiri PUPS School 21100909801 34km 34 25 59 7750934477 8280416381 10.09.22 Saturday
S U N D A Y 11.09.22 Sunday

159 Nuagan Naugan UGUPS School 21100909301 36km 55 51 106 9938123226 8280416355 12.09.22 Monday
160 Kathuganda Kathuganda PS School 21100908801 30km 17 16 33 8658872800 8280416387 13.09.22 Tuesday
161 Gamaha Sikhar Gamaha Sikhar PS School 21100908901 20km 9 16 25 9938613869 8280416391 13.09.22 Tuesday
162 Gokhani Gokhani PS School 21100908902 26km 59 65 124 9937535711 8280416391 14.09.22 Wednesday
163 Gokhani S.S.G UPS Gokhani School 21100908101 26km 28 16 44 9938547659 8280416391 14.09.22 Wednesday
164 Badhi Badhi PPS School 21100909301 28km 16 15 31 8018838519 8280416379 15.09.22 Thursday
165 B.Kathapangara B.Kathapangara PUPS School 21100908701 39km 26 38 64 9776580280 8280416379 15.09.22 Thursday
166 Dhobigada Dhobigada PPS School 21100908601 32km 22 18 40 9437852207 8280416387 15.09.22 Thursday
167               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 16.09.22 Friday
168 Dera Dera NUPS School 2.1101E 20km 43 51 94 8895657632 8280416387 17.09.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 18.09.22 Sunday
169 Nalitapatia Nalitapatia PS School 21100907201 67km 42 37 79 8917545964 8280416448 19.09.22 Monday
170 Nalitapatia Murumurai UPS School 21100906601 67km 28 18 46 9938394952 8280416448 19.09.22 Monday
171 Dangamal Jaydurga NUPS School 21100907151 72km 152 152 304 9777267459 8280416443 20.09.22 Tuesday
172 Dangamal Jaydurga NUPS School 21100907151 72km 152 152 304 9777267459 8280416443 21.09.22 Wednesday
173 Dangamal Naganarayan HS School 21100907501 72km 122 117 239 9938417351 8280416443 22.09.22 Thursday
174               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 23.09.22 Friday
175 Dangamal Naganarayan HS School 21100907501 72km 122 117 239 9938417351 8280416443 24.09.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 25.09.22 Sunday
176 RajendranarayanpurRajendranarayanpur PUPS School 2.1101E 68km 63 66 129 8018649640 8280416448 26.09.22 Monday
177 Ragadapatia Ragadapatia PS School 72km 26 27 53 9937754943 8280416446 27.09.22 Tuesday
178 Dangamal-1 Dangamal-1 Awc Awc 72km 74 56 130 9668626875 8280416443 28.09.22 Wednesday
179 Dangamal-2 Dangamal-2 Awc Awc 72km 35 32 67 7381804119 8280416443 29.09.22 Thursday
180 Dangamal-3 Dangamal-3 Awc Awc 73km 10 15 25 7381804119 8280416443 29.09.22 Thursday
181               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 30.09.22 Friday

182 Trilochanpur Trilochanpur Awc Awc 78km 29 22 51 8455019643 8280416453 01.10.22 Saturday
S U N D A Y 02.10.22 Sunday

03.10.22 Monday
04.10.22 Tuesday
05.10.22 Wednesday

183 Badadia Badadia Awc Awc 70km 55 50 105 6370852063 8280416445 06.10.22 Thursday
184               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 07.10.22 Friday
185 Nuagaon Nuagaon Awc Awc 71km 26 25 51 9668712966 8280416446 08.10.22 Saturday
186 Ragadapatia Bankula Awc Awc 74km 15 8 23 6370602205 8280416446 08.10.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 09.10.22 Sunday
187 Krushnsnagar Krushnsnagar UGUPS School 21100907151 84km 146 139 285 9937950845 8280416449 10.10.22 Monday
188 Krushnsnagar Krushnsnagar UGUPS School 21100907151 84km 146 139 285 9937950845 8280416449 11.10.22 Tuesday

MONTH  OF OCTOBER  2022

MAHA  ASTAMI
MAHA  NAVAMI
VIJAYA  DASAMI
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189 Krushnsnagar Sasibhusan HS School 21100907801 84km 54 54 108 9178534374 8280416449 12.10.22 Wednesday
190 Subarnapur Subarnapur  PUPS School 21100907602 78km 80 74 154 9938620311 8280416451 13.10.22 Thursday
191               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 14.10.22 Friday
192 Sailendranagar Sailendranagar PS School 21100907601 82km 34 25 59 9777437114 8280416450 15.10.22 Saturday
193 Sailendranagar Radharanjan UPS School 21100907001 82km 14 16 30 9438003850 8280416450 15.10.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 16.10.22 Sunday
194 Kanaknagar Kanaknagar PPS School 21100907301 80km 33 39 72 9178684481 8280416450 17.10.22 Monday
195 Pinchapatia Pinchapatia PPS School 21100907401 66km 13 10 23 9178600779 8280416452 18.10.22 Tuesday
196 Baghua Baghua PS School 76km 20 18 38 9937717458 8280416449 18.10.22 Tuesday
197 Krushnanagar Krushnanagar Awc Awc 84Km 53 50 103 9668747364 8280416449 19.10.22 Wednesday
198 Baghua Baghua Awc Awc 76km 36 59 95 9668849318 8280416449 20.10.22 Thursday
199               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 21.10.22 Friday
200 Subarnapur Subarnapur Awc Awc 78km 30 26 56 9077790409 8280416451 22.10.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 23.10.22 Sunday
24.10.22 Monday

201 Kanaknagar Kanaknagar Awc Awc 80km 36 37 73 9777762299 8280416450 25.10.22 Tuesday
202 Sailendranagar Sailendranagar Awc Awc 82km 37 28 65 7077754118 8280416450 26.10.22 Wednesday
203 Pinchapatia Pinchapatia Awc Awc 66km 17 12 29 8018136825 8280416452 26.10.22 Wednesday
204 Hansina Hansina PS School 21100916201 38KM 17 11 28 9853236813 8280416354 27.10.22 Thursday
205 Hansua Hansua PS School 21100917001 38KM 28 22 50 9937947454 8280416354 27.10.22 Thursday
206 Nethuria Nethuria PS School 21100916301 39KM 16 14 30 8117865004 8280416357 29.10.22 Saturday
207 Jaganathpur Jaganathpur PS School 21100917101 40km 32 20 52 9937804130 8280416357 29.10.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 30.10.22 Sunday
208 I. Nuagaon I. Nuagaon PS School 21100917102 40km 73 69 142 9178259598 8280416355 31.10.22 Monday

209 I. Nuagaon S.S.S.S Vidyapitha School 2.110E   10 40km 67 88 155 7504422470 8280416355 01.11.22 Tuesday
210 Nalojodi Nalojodi PPS School 21100915501 46km 10 17 27 9668334111 8280416356 02.11.22 Wednesday
211 Chakbanpur Chakbanpur PPS School 21100917301 48Kms 13 7 20 9937245092 8280416356 02.11.22 Wednesday
212 Padmanavpur Padmanavpur PUPS School 21100915001 44km 52 29 81 9776083121 8208416356 03.11.22 Thursday
213 Baunsakani Baunsakani PUPS School 21100916402 38KM 50 41 91 9668877344 8280416360 03.11.22 Thursday
214               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 04.11.22 Friday
215 Kandira Basudev NUPS School 21100916401 42km 103 112 215 9178053500 8280416353 05.11.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 06.11.22 Sunday
216 Kandira Basudev NUPS School 21100916401 42km 103 112 215 9178053500 8280416353 07.11.22 Monday

08.11.22 Tuesday
217 Kandira Basudev Bidyapitha School 42km 121 108 229 9777000287 8280416353 09.11.22 Wednesday
218 Kandira Basudev Bidyapitha School 42km 121 108 229 9777000287 8280416353 10.11.22 Thursday
219 Badpal Badpal PPS School 44km 10 9 19 9938232576 8280416360
220               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 11.11.22 Friday
221 Madhupur Madhupur PPS School 41km 17 11 28 9938939081 9938099655 12.11.22 Saturday

KALI  PUJA / DIWALI

MONTH OF   NOVEMBER  2022

RASA  PURNIMA
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222 Bramhanikolla Bramhanikolla PS School 21100916701 36km 30 24 54 9777578233 8280416360 12.11.22 Saturday
223 Laxminarayanpur Laxminarayanpur PS School 21100915101 42km 30 30 60 7894233450 8280416353 12.11.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 13.11.22 Sunday
224 Bhitargarh Bhitargarh PS School 21100915101 40km 50 49 99 9776315108 8280416353 14.11.22 Monday
225 Bhitargarh Nilakantheswar UPS School 21100915601 40km 28 25 53 9937886036 8280416353 14.11.22 Monday
226 Panchubarahi Panchubarahi NUPS School 21100917501 42km 101 95 196 9777578722 8280416364 15.11.22 Tuesday
227 Panchubarahi Panchubarahi NUPS School 21100917501 42km 101 95 196 9777578722 8280416364 16.11.22 Wednesday
228 Silapokhari Silapokhari PS School 2.1101E 48Kms 52 40 92 9937221300 8280416363 17.11.22 Thursday
229               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 18.11.22 Friday
230 Dakhinaveda Dakhinaveda PS School 21100905501 36km 13 14 27 9853260166 8280416346 19.11.22 Saturday
231 Dholamara Dfholamara UGUPS School 37KM 73 52 125 9938893688 8280416343 19.11.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 20.11.22 Sunday
232 Kusunpur Kusunpur PS School 38KM 15 12 27 9937652911 8280416343 21.11.22 Monday
233 Lokanathprasad Lokanathprasad PS School 21100905602 40KM 9 4 13 9938093383 8280416343 21.11.22 Monday
234 Chardia Chardia PPS School 21100905601 32km 17 12 29 9853619641 8280416344 21.11.22 Monday
235 Hatiagadi Hatiagadi PS School 21100905301 34KM 42 31 73 9938331188 8280416344 22.11.22 Tuesday
236 Jarimula Jarimula PS School 21100905801 35KM 32 33 65 9178169600 8018401836 23.11.22 Wednesday
237 Jarimula Jarimula  UPS School 21100905304 35KM 35 52 87 9658761901 8280416341 23.11.22 Wednesday
238 Baunsamula Baunsamula PPS School 21100904801 37KM 18 16 34 9937179917 8280416341 24.11.22 Thursday
239 Bahargada Bahargada PS School 21100905701 40KM 37 42 79 9078913767 8280416345 24.11.22 Thursday
240               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 25.11.22 Friday
241 Jaduchandrapur Baragaon MMNUPS School 21100905303 36km 99 47 146 9937910393 8280416343 26.11.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 27.11.22 Sunday
242 Sri Jaganath Sri Jaganath HS School 21100905304 35KM 213 143 356 9861811286 8280416343 28.11.22 Monday
243 Sri Jaganath Sri Jaganath HS School 21100905304 35KM 213 143 356 9861811286 8280416343 29.11.22 Tuesday
244 Sri Jaganath Sri Jaganath HS School 21100905304 35KM 213 143 356 9861811286 8280416343 30.11.22 Wednesday

245 Sabitridevi Sabitridevi GHS School 21100905304 35KM 165 165 9178193703 8280416343 01.12.22 Thursday
246               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 02.12.22 Friday
247 Jarimula L N Sankrit Vidyapitha School 38KM 95 89 184 7894690869 8280416341 03.12.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 04.12.22 Sunday
248 Jarimula L N Sankrit Vidyapitha School 38KM 95 89 184 7894690869 8280416341 05.12.22 Monday
249 C B Mula Nilantha Junior Mahavidyalaya School 17094103 131 97 228 9178713970 06.12.22 Tuesday
250 C B Mula Nilantha Junior Mahavidyalaya School 17094103 131 97 228 9178713970 07.12.22 Wednesday
251 Junupangara Astasambhu Sanskrit  Mahavidyalaya School 73 63 136 9937339850 08.12.22 Thursday
252               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 09.12.22 Friday
253 Endulapur Nilakantha nirakar Sanskrit Bidyapitha School 59 50 109 9178766264 10.12.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 11.12.22 Sunday
254 Rangani Rangani PS School 21100925002 118km 70 69 139 7894181650 8280416462 12.12.22 Monday
255 Rangani Kuansamangal UPS School 21100925401 118km 30 29 59 9937796549 8280416462 13.12.22 Tuesday

MONTH  OF  DECEMBER  2022



Male Female Total
Contact No.
(HM/AWW)

Day
SL
No

Name of
 the Village

Name of
 the Institution

School/
Anganwadi

Contact No
of Asha

Visit Date

Toatal No of 

School
 code

Distance from
 assigned HQ 

of MMT

256 Vekta Vekta PS School 21100925402 116km 70 55 125 9938090849 8280416449 14.12.22 Wednesday
257 Utter vekta Utter vekta PS School 21100925101 120km 60 37 97 9237481132 8280416449 15.12.22 Thursday
258               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 16.12.22 Friday
259 S.N.Pur S.N.Pur  PUPS School 21100925201 148km 70 75 145 9668243987 8280416464 17.12.22 Saturday
260 S U N D A Y 18.12.22 Sunday
261 Sourendrapur Sourendrapur PPS School 21100924701 130km 26 34 60 9937400805 8280416471 19.12.22 Monday
262 Gumura Gumura PPS School 21100924601 136km 12 16 28 7381507170 8280416471 20.12.22 Tuesday
263 Gopaljewpatna Gopaljewpatna PPS School 21100924201 136km 17 21 38 9937605911 8280416471 21.12.22 Wednesday
264 Chanrakolla Chanrakolla UGUPS School 21100924202 136km 132 117 249 9439222263 8280416464 22.12.22 Thursday
265               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 23.12.22 Friday
266 Chanrakolla Chanrakolla UGUPS School 21100924202 136km 132 117 249 9439222263 8280416464 24.12.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 25.12.22 Sunday
267 Chanrakolla Chanrakolla GPHS School 136km 122 144 266 9937943603 8280416464 26.12.22 Monday
268 Chanrakolla Chanrakolla GPHS School 136km 122 144 266 9937943603 8280416464 27.12.22 Tuesday
269 Rangani Rangani Awc Awc 119km 33 30 63 8455927485 8280416462 28.12.22 Wednesday
270 Rangani Kurmasahi Awc Awc 119km 26 24 50 7894718944 8280416462 29.12.22 Thursday
271               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 30.12.22 Friday
272 Uttar Vekta Uttarvekta Awc Awc 117km 22 27 49 9938894847 8280416449 31.12.22 Saturday

S U N D A Y 01.01.23 Sunday
273 Vekta Vekta Awc Awc 116km 41 38 79 9938894847 8280416449 02.01.23 Monday
274 S.N.Pur S .N Awc Awc 148km 49 44 93 9668982940 8280416471 02.01.23 Monday
275 Pattaparia Pattaparia Awc Awc 136km 75 78 153 9668640012 8280416470 03.01.23 Tuesday
276 Pattaparia S T Habitation Awc Awc 138km 40 58 98 6371771567 8280416470 04.01.23 Wednesday
277 Chanarakolla Chanarakolla Awc Awc 136km 49 62 111 8117865238 8280416464 05.01.23 Thursday
278               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 06.01.23 Friday
279 Sourendrapur Sourendrapur Awc Awc 130km 24 28 52 9777568605 8280416471 07.01.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 08.01.23 Sunday
280 Gopaljewpatna Gopaljewpatna Awc Awc 136km 20 10 30 7381834060 8280416471 09.01.23 Monday
281 Gumura Gumura Awc Awc 137km 14 13 27 7381834060 8280416463 09.01.23 Monday
282 Harinapokhari Harinapokhari Awc Awc 116km 16 23 39 7894703360 8280416463 10.01.23 Tuesday
283 Narayannagar Narayannagar Awc AWC 116km 7 12 19 9668419397 8280416463 10.01.23 Tuesday
284 Gartta Gartta PUPS School 21100924801 132km 156 162 318 9178328884 8280416465 11.01.23 Wednesday
285 Gartta Gartta PUPS School 21100924801 132km 156 162 318 9178328884 8280416465 12.01.23 Thursday
286               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 13.01.23 Friday
287 Gartta Gartta PUPS School 21100924801 132km 156 162 318 9178328884 8280416465 14.01.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 15.01.23 Sunday
288 Keruapal Keruapal PS School 21100924101 132km 40 34 74 7381933975 8280416466 16.01.23 Monday
289 Banipal Banipal PUPS School 21100924901 138km 140 108 248 9937603553 8280416466 17.01.23 Tuesday
290 Banipal Banipal PUPS School 21100924901 138km 140 108 248 9937603553 8280416466 18.01.23 Wednesday

MONTH  OF  JANUARY  2023
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291 Pattaparia Pattaparia PUPS School 21100924301 136km 154 161 315 9937763267 8280416470 19.01.23 Thursday
292               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 20.01.23 Friday
293 Pattaparia Pattaparia PUPS School 21100924301 136km 154 161 315 9937763267 8280416470 21.01.23. Saturday

S U N D A Y 22.01.23 Sunday
23.01.23 Monday

294 Pattaparia Pattaparia PUPS School 21100924301 136km 154 161 315 9937763267 8280416470 24.01.23 Tuesday
295 Deulasahi Deulasahi PUPS School 21100924501 134km 97 79 176 9938648429 8280416467 25.01.23 Wednesday
296 Girihapahi Girihapahi PPS School 21100923901 132km 31 17 48 9668682259 8280416467 25.01.23 Wednesday

26.01.23 Thursday
297               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 27.01.23 Friday
298 Ahirajpur Ahirajpur PUPS School 21100925301 148km 64 71 135 9777001698 8280416468 28.01.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 29.01.23 Sunday
299 Sir-Rajendrapur Sir-Rajendrapur PPS School 21100924001 150km 39 24 63 9556985822 8280416468 30.01.23 Monday
300 Anantakeshari Anantakeshari PPS School 2.11E+10 140km 22 30 52 9178069206 8280416359 30.01.23 Monday
301 Rangani Pravati PS School 2.11E+10 118km 42 42 84 6370072518 8280416462 31.01.23 Tuesday

302 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 01.02.23 Wednesday
303 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 02.02.23 Thursday
304               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.02.23 Friday
305 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 04.02.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 05.02.23 Sunday
306 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 06.02.23 Monday
307 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 07.02.23 Tuesday
308 Satavaya panchubarahi U.G.H.S School 2.11E+10 64KM 322 294 616 9777433145 8280416372 08.02.23 Wednesday
309 Bagapatia Bagapatia  PS School 21100910501 54Km 32 34 66 9938627564 8280416374 09.02.23 Thursday
310 Charigharia Charigharia pps School 21100910502 52Km 22 25 47 9938175835 8280416374 09.02.23 Thursday
311               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.02.23 Friday
312 Okelpal Govindpur PUPS School 21100910802 51km 131 165 296 9938175835 8280416377 11.02.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 12.02.23 Sunday
313 Okelpal Govindpur PUPS School 21100910802 51km 131 165 296 9938175835 8280416377 13.02.23 Monday
314 Ahirajpur Ahirajpur Awc Awc 148km 57 39 96 9938478487 8280416468 14.02.23 Tuesday
315 Pravati Pravati Awc Awc 150km 43 47 90 9337060286 8280416468 15.02.23 Wednesday
316 Anantakeshari Anantakeshari Awc Awc 140km 32 32 64 9556654261 8280416359 16.02.23 Thursday
317 Deulasahi Deulasahi Awc Awc 139km 50 47 97 7894211788 9937673331 16.02.23 Thursday
318               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.02.23 Friday

18.02.23 Saturday
S U N D A Y 19.02.23 Sunday

319 Gartta Gartta Awc Awc 132km 61 71 132 966887965 8280416465 20.02.23 Monday
320 Keruapal Keruapal Awc Awc 132km 77 79 156 9937799342 7894740512 21.02.23 Tuesday
321 Banipal Banipal Awc Awc 138km 57 63 120 9937328053 8280416466 22.02.23 Wednesday

NETAJI   JAYANTI

REPUBLIC  DAY / BASANT  PANCHAMI

MONTH  OF  FEBRUARY  2023

MAHA  SHIVARATRI
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322 Giriapahi Girihapahi Awc Awc 132km 42 36 78 9556906707 8280416467 23.02.23 Thursday
323               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.02.23 Friday
324 Sir-Rajendrapur Sir-Rajendrapur Awc Awc 150km 37 32 69 8658811682 8280416468 25.02.23 Saturday
325 Kurunti Kurunti-1 Awc Awc 16km 21 21 42 7873514117 8280416399 25.02.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 26.02.23 Sunday
326 Kurunti Kurunti-2 Awc Awc 16km 19 21 40 9078500991 8280416311 27.02.23 Monday
327 Kurunti Kurunti-3Awc Awc 17km 11 11 22 8658589368 8280416311 27.02.23 Monday
328 Tiara Tiara Awc Awc 15km 14 19 33 8917329366 8280416403 28.02.23 Tuesday
329 Chakradharpur Chakradharpur Awc Awc 18km 26 26 52 7504208690 8280416401 28.02.23 Tuesday

330 Balarampur Balarampur Awc Awc 18km 68 72 140 9668393922 8280416400 01.03.23 Wednesday
331 Chandrasikhar Chandrasikhar Awc Awc 20km 30 37 67 9178174946 8280416400 02.03.23 Thursday
332               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 03.03.23 Friday
334 Nodhabasanta Nodhabasanta Awc Awc 22km 20 26 46 9777283841 8280416383 04.03.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 05.03.23 Sunday
335 Jhinkiria Jhinkiria Awc 24km 31 28 59 8457876516 8280416384 06.03.23 Monday
336 Nathapur Nathapur Awc Awc 20km 18 31 49 9938065007 8280416385 07.03.23 Tuesday

08.03.23 Wednesday
337 Paschimavada Paschimavada Awc Awc 20km 33 23 56 7894580784 8280416384 09.03.23 Thursday
338               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 10.03.23 Friday
339 Guhalakani Guhalkani Awc AWC 22km 13 9 22 7894580784 8280416384 11.03.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 12.03.23 Sunday
340 Dangamal Jaydurga PS School 21100906502 72km 65 78 143 9777287489 8280416443 13.03.23 Monday
341 Dangamal Ravi narayan UPS School 21100906401 72km 19 25 44 9861139881 8280416443 13.03.23 Monday
342 Badadia Badadia PS School 21100907901 70km 85 64 149 8018477662 8280416445 14.03.23 Tuesday
343 Trilochanpur Trilochanpur PPS School 21101000000 78km 11 11 22 9937733227 8280416453 14.03.23 Tuesday
344 Nalitapatia Nalitapatia Awc Awc 67km 41 41 82 7894547995 8280416448 15.03.23 Wednesday
345 Ragadapatia Ragadapatia Awc Awc 72km 26 25 51 9668712966 8280416446 16.03.23 Thursday
346               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 17.03.23 Friday
347 Paramanandapur Paramanandapur Awc 67km 13 6 19 9556728950 8280416483 18.03.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 19.03.23 Sunday
348 RajendranarayanpurNua Rajendranarayanpur Awc Awc 68km 28 32 60 9777618145 8280416448 20.03.23 Monday
349 RajendranarayanpurGobindapur Awc Awc 69km 11 7 18 9337060991 8280416448 20.03.23 Monday
350 Khamarsahi Khamarsahi Awc Awc 71km 28 31 59 6370773112 8280416447 21.03.23 Tuesday
351 Khamarsahi Khamarsahi-2 Awc Awc 72km 19 9 28 6370773112 8280416447 22.03.23 Wednesday
352 Tiara Saraswati Sishu Vidyamandira School 51 10km 51 35 86 7894334698 23.03.23 Thursday
353               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 24.03.23 Friday
354 Bhitaragarh Utkalamani sikhya sishu Mandira School 81 35km 175 68 243 9777733341 25.03.23 Saturday

S U N D A Y 26.03.23 Sunday
355 Bhitaragarh Utkalamani sikhya sishu Mandira School 81 35km 175 68 243 9777733341 27.03.23 Monday

MONTH  OF  MARCH  2023

HOLI
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356 Pattaparia Sri Auro.Inte Public School School 81 140km 33 35 68 28.03.23 Tuesday
357 Deulasahi Utkalamani  sishu Sikhya Mandira School 81 135km 29 36 65 9178900845 29.03.23 Wednesday

30.03.23 Thursday
358               R                 E F E R R A L D           A Y 31.03.23 Friday

RAM  NAVAMI




















































